
 
 

 

    FEE SCHEDULE 2023 
  Undergraduate Resident 

 
The Emmanuel College Undergraduate fee includes accommodation in a furnished single bedroom 

for 39 weeks of the academic calendar inclusive of mid-semester and mid-year break periods, the 

provision of all meals (breakfast, lunch, dinner and supper), weekly cleaning and laundry services and 

after-hours staff support. 

College fees also include a tailored academic program, on-site counselling and wellbeing support, 

leadership program, internet usage, sports facilities and music practice rooms and a fitness 

membership with UQ Sport Fitness and Aquatic Centre. Each bedroom has wireless access with 

wireless access extending to the shared academic study and common areas of the College. Printing 

and photocopying resources are provided, and are charged on a user pay basis. 

 
Resident Student Enrolment Fees 
 

Applicant processing fee  
(non-refundable)  

 

$175 Deposit to hold a place for 2023 
paid upon acceptance of offer. 
(non-refundable) 

$1,300 

 
Residential Fees (inclusive of Deposit) 39-week contract 
 

Description Payment Options   

 Annual  Semester 1* Semester 2^ 

Single room with ensuite 
(available to student leaders) 

$25,550 $12,775 $12,775 

Single room with ensuite 
in 2-bed flat 

$25,550 $12,775 $12,775 

Single room with 
communal bathroom 

$23,840 $11,920 $11,920 

Smaller room with 
communal bathroom 

$21,690 
 

$10,845 
 

$10,845 

*1st semester of attendance ^2nd semester of attendance 

 
Payment Dates  

Annual Friday 27 January 2023 

Semester 1 Friday 27 January 2023 

Semester 2 Friday 23 June 2023 

 
Additional fees (compulsory and payable before commencement at College) 
 

ALL STUDENTS Amount 

UQ Lifestyle package  
(non-refundable) 

$256 

Car parking space  
(optional and based on availability)  
Application for car parking is required with decision made by College management 

$300/semester 

NEW STUDENTS  

Emmanuel College Students’ Club (ECSC)  
(non-refundable) 

$400 

Academic Gown $70 

Orientation Week $600 

RETURNING STUDENTS  

Emmanuel College Students’ Club (ECSC)  
(non-refundable) 

$275 

 



 
 

 

 
 
 
Discounts 
 

ALL STUDENTS Amount 

Early payment discount  
(applies to the annual fee and payment required on or before 27 January 2023) 

$1,000 

Sibling discount  
(for second and subsequent siblings) 

$500 

Code of Conduct Incentive  
(payment made at the end of the academic year, subject to compliance with the 
Code of Conduct and Student Handbook) 

$300 

RETURNING STUDENTS  

Returning student discount $1,000 

Third year and above discount  
(applies to students who have been a resident of College for four semesters, or 
three if students joined the College mid-year) 

$500 

Student leadership discount   
(applies to students on the ECSC executive, wing leaders and office holders) 

$500 

 
 
PLEASE NOTE: Our payment gateway only accepts Visa and Mastercard. It does not accept 

American Express. There is no surcharge on Visa and Mastercard payments. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Find out more about  
 

• What your fees cover 

• Payment plans 

• Refund information 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Updated 22 March 2023 

https://www.emmanuel.uq.edu.au/applications/#fee

